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Final Results
EH SRA Pimeäkisa 2019
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EH SRA Pimeäkisa 2019 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 495.1013 46. Sami Saarinen Open MI - FIN 6169

2 88.76 439.4580 29. Marko Hakala Open MI - FIN 6370

3 86.36 427.5933 61. Tommi Koskilahti Open MI - FIN 5931

4 84.36 417.6549 11. Joonas Mustajoki Open MI - FIN 4817

5 83.71 414.4528 74. Matti Kauppila Open MI - FIN 6352

6 81.77 404.8421 54. Eero Kaaja Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6245

7 79.87 395.4516 57. Toni Sarro Open MI - FIN 4971

8 79.28 392.4940 80. Mikko Vähäkainu Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5681

9 77.60 384.1984 1. Jari-Pekka Walden Open MI - FIN 651

10 74.08 366.7559 20. Aleksi Korpela Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5839

11 72.86 360.7089 21. Jimi Lampinen Open MI - FIN 3564

12 71.99 356.4067 38. Sami Koivunen Open MI - FIN 4377

13 70.41 348.6161 79. Santeri Vääriskoski Open MI - FIN 4740

14 68.41 338.6877 16. Topi Huhtasaari Open MI - FIN 4960

15 67.98 336.5589 26. Jari Jääskeläinen Open MI - FIN 6858

16 67.27 333.0368 9. Petrus Murola Open - - FIN 3112

17 65.68 325.1855 72. Simo Vuorela Open MI - FIN 4787

18 64.13 317.5035 49. Matti Lahtinen Open MI - FIN 7723

19 63.27 313.2654 5. Jenny Koskimäki Open L MI - FIN 7279

20 63.01 311.9836 52. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Open MI - FIN 6628

21 63.01 311.9405 19. Mari Owsley Open L MI - FIN 6995

22 62.12 307.5538 56. Lassi Kujala Open MI - FIN 5459

23 62.03 307.1313 58. Ilari Aitola Open MI - FIN 7569

24 60.86 301.3128 48. Markus Nybonn Open MI - FIN 6427

25 60.07 297.3968 75. Sami Kouhia Open S MI - FIN 7531

26 59.92 296.6618 73. Ville Strandvall Open MI - FIN 6549

27 59.91 296.6270 51. Jarkko Asplund Open MI - FIN 9078

28 59.30 293.6062 6. Kimmo Koivisto Open MI - FIN 6863

29 58.93 291.7706 53. Mikko Tikkanen Open MI - FIN 6066

30 58.29 288.6090 31. Jarkko Selin Open MI - FIN 6378

31 58.09 287.6096 88. Samuli Sintonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6170

32 57.93 286.8261 65. Hannes Toodu Open MI - EST 7502

33 57.51 284.7554 47. Aki Reinikka Open MI - FIN 8443

34 57.41 284.2557 71. Tuomo Lindström Open 7.62 MI - FIN 3384

35 56.44 279.4386 50. Joonas Karhunen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6845

36 56.34 278.9453 22. Arthur Haasmaa Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6380

37 54.22 268.4459 63. Roni Laaksonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6931

38 53.83 266.4938 23. Atte Paavola Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7275
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 53.67 265.7393 14. Sami Räisänen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 1402

40 53.40 264.3879 13. Timo Pelttari Open MI - FIN 4961

41 53.32 264.0105 24. Juha Rantala Open - - FIN 2190

43 52.80 261.4038 77. Stefan Plomp Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6241

44 51.93 257.1048 55. Kari Kuhmonen Open MI - FIN 7572

46 51.27 253.8415 89. Jarkko Hemminki Open MI - FIN 946

47 50.93 252.1541 62. Aku Leinonen Open MI - FIN 8013

48 49.66 245.8532 39. Marko Rupponen Open MI - FIN 4680

49 49.34 244.2863 27. Marko Yli-Rämi Open - - FIN 5938

50 48.56 240.4237 64. Tuomas Hirvonen Open MI - FIN 9628

51 47.53 235.3187 35. Kari Virtanen Open S - FIN 6159

52 47.38 234.5562 7. Jari Lampinen Open S - FIN 160

53 46.80 231.7147 25. Jonne Ketola Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7295

54 46.35 229.4971 4. Mikko Telanne Open MI - FIN 6050

56 45.48 225.1734 67. Kaspar Koovit Open MI - EST 8770

57 44.80 221.7872 59. Kari Laaksonen Open S 7.62 MI - FIN 4319

58 44.67 221.1493 69. Mats Roos Open MI - FIN 4038

59 43.47 215.2168 33. Jani Hautamäki Open - - FIN

60 42.97 212.7425 18. Donn Owsley Open S MI - FIN 7919

61 42.48 210.3234 45. Salla Pihlajaniemi Open L - FIN 8078

62 42.03 208.0760 70. Sammy Vahalinna Open MI - FIN 2000165

63 40.59 200.9723 30. Anssi Uimonen Open MI - FIN 9468

64 39.50 195.5582 28. Mikko Kivinen Open MI - FIN 7270

65 38.27 189.4575 10. Sakari Pesonen Open MI - FIN 3212

66 34.30 169.8239 41. Jenni Kaakinen Open L - FIN 8087

67 33.93 167.9822 12. Kai Kaakinen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 8080

69 29.70 147.0364 3. Markus Messo Open - - FIN 8252

71 27.74 137.3572 36. Lilian Leetsi Open L MI - EST 8211

73 25.50 126.2714 76. Tuomo Pitsinki Open MI - FIN 6204

74 22.38 110.7790 81. Hanna Hohtari Open MI - FIN 8873

75 21.53 106.6021 68. Hermes Brambat Open MI - EST

77 10.30 50.9882 42. Kari Jaatinen Open MI - FIN 7161



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 05:18

EH SRA Pimeäkisa 2019 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

42 53.16 263.1986 17. Marko Mikkonen Standard MI - FIN 6762

45 51.79 256.3996 43. Aki Kontinen Standard MI - FIN 4227

55 46.10 228.2277 60. Jeremias Salminen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 6461

68 32.70 161.9054 40. Virpi Mikkonen Standard L - FIN 6960

70 27.84 137.8395 15. Sami Ylönen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 3078

72 25.62 126.8330 66. Rasa Siegberg Standard S MI - FIN 7709

76 20.44 101.2111 2. Olli Virtanen Standard - - FIN 9475
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EH SRA Pimeäkisa 2019 - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 63.27 313.2654 5. Jenny Koskimäki Open L MI - FIN 7279

2 63.01 311.9405 19. Mari Owsley Open L MI - FIN 6995

3 42.48 210.3234 45. Salla Pihlajaniemi Open L - FIN 8078

4 34.30 169.8239 41. Jenni Kaakinen Open L - FIN 8087

5 27.74 137.3572 36. Lilian Leetsi Open L MI - EST 8211
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EH SRA Pimeäkisa 2019 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 60.07 297.3968 75. Sami Kouhia Open S MI - FIN 7531

2 47.53 235.3187 35. Kari Virtanen Open S - FIN 6159

3 47.38 234.5562 7. Jari Lampinen Open S - FIN 160

4 44.80 221.7872 59. Kari Laaksonen Open S 7.62 MI - FIN 4319

5 42.97 212.7425 18. Donn Owsley Open S MI - FIN 7919
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EH SRA Pimeäkisa 2019 - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 81.77 404.8421 54. Eero Kaaja Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6245

2 79.28 392.4940 80. Mikko Vähäkainu Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5681

3 74.08 366.7559 20. Aleksi Korpela Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5839

4 58.09 287.6096 88. Samuli Sintonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6170

5 57.41 284.2557 71. Tuomo Lindström Open 7.62 MI - FIN 3384

6 56.44 279.4386 50. Joonas Karhunen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6845

7 56.34 278.9453 22. Arthur Haasmaa Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6380

8 54.22 268.4459 63. Roni Laaksonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6931

9 53.83 266.4938 23. Atte Paavola Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7275

10 53.67 265.7393 14. Sami Räisänen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 1402

11 52.80 261.4038 77. Stefan Plomp Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6241

12 46.80 231.7147 25. Jonne Ketola Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7295

13 44.80 221.7872 59. Kari Laaksonen Open S 7.62 MI - FIN 4319

14 33.93 167.9822 12. Kai Kaakinen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 8080


